	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > C3PPS-5018M
	C3PPS-5018M (CW Industries)
		    Part Number:
            C3PPS-5018M
		    Manufacturer:
            CW Industries
		    Description:
            IDC CABLE - CPC50S/AE50M/CPC50S
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Rectangular Cable Assemblies
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 13.81000 (This price is for reference only)
		 C3PPS-5018M datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    C3PPS-5018M  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ZA028LDSP1 Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 16-28VDC/AC 85-95DB PNL
UM-3NPAF2 Panasonic - BSG  BATT PK 3.0V AA SIZE CARBON ZINC
P-160AS L2X4 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 9.6V 1600MAH
1590STPCYL Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM OCT 5.23X5.23X1.54" YEL
9535240000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE MPC ST 125X125X75MM
PJ864H Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 9.59X7.71X4.47" GREY
EN4DSC24268SS Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 24X26X8" NAT
RSDF19026CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  DOOR STEEL 19X26" BE/GY
1694114 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS
A7PSG-3706M TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AMM37G/ AE37M / AFM37G
1-6206619-4 TE Connectivity  FOMM50 LEAD 1.8 MZ MTRJ/SC DPX
0150200297 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 28POS .76M
H3BBT-10104-W4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A2015W/H1504TR 4"
366040-D01 Qualtek  CORD EUROROJ H05VV-F 2.5M 3X0.75
C3AAG-1436M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSC14G/AE14M/CSC14G
M3UYK-4040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS40K/MC40F/MPD40K
M2443 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 8COND 24AWG SLT 1000'
391440 BK002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG BLACK 500'
PLT2S-M38 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE STANDARD 7.4"
924869-000 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
1568251524 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER CLI C 1-3
H050X025H4T Panduit Corp  LABEL HEAT SHRINK
PCA07-L Panduit Corp  MKR WIRE CLIP ON B/W 300 PC
G2X3WH6 Panduit Corp  DUCT WIRE SLOT TYPE G WHT 6'
GRBRC4PG Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT CORNER
AS168X-CB2H300 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR 30A 480VAC 65VDC
APG1-1REC4-34602-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
229-3-37502-100 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULH111-70134-25 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
DZ33F50 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FA DIAZED DIII 50A 500V EUR
7100.1061.13 Schurter Inc  FUSE 400MA 250V FAST 3.5MM PCB
2027-23-C10 Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE 2 POLE
P6SMB43CAT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 36.8VWM 59.3VC SMB
P6SMB120AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 102VWM 165VC SMB
MSMLG40AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC DO215AB
MASMBJ16A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO214AA
MAP5KE15AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC DO41
15KPA220AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 220VWM 356VC R6
MXPLAD15KP60AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC PLAD
TISP61089BDR-S Bourns Inc.  SURGE PROT THYRIST 155VRING SLIC
	C3PPS-5018M  keywords
	    	C3PPS-5018M
	C3PPS-5018M  CW Industries
	C3PPS-5018M  pdf
	C3PPS-5018M  datasheet
	C3PPS-5018M  price
	C3PPS-5018M  distributor
	electronic components C3PPS-5018M
	C3PPS-5018M  Cable Assemblies
	C3PPS-5018M  Rectangular Cable Assemblies
	C3PPS-5018M  IDC CABLE - CPC50S/AE50M/CPC50S
	C3PPS-5018M
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .